
6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:05 PM* 

7:10 PM 

7:15 PM 

7:25 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:30PM 

"No!e: 

HECEIVED 
TOWN CLERK 

TOWN OF AYER 
Town ofAyer 

Board of Selectmen 
Ayer Town Hall-1" Floor Meeting Room 

2015t1AY 29 A~110; 40 Ayer,MA01432 

\ %rJ(L/LE1~tl2fJJ.I<d ;>2c" :; r 
Executiye Session Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday June 2,2015 

Call to Order in Open Session 

Executive Session Pursuant to MGL c. 30A sec 21A Exemption #1 (Charges ~\gnillst Ii public official) 
Police Officer M. Power; Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) Police Officer Me Power 

Adjourn from Executiye Session 

Open Session Meeting Agenda 
Call to Order 

Moment of Silence in Memory of Marcia A. Gilson 

Review and Approve Agenda 

Announcements 
JBOS Super Town Meeting 
Special Town NIccting 

Public Input 

June 8, 2015 
June 8, 2015 

Chief Robert Pedrazzi, Aye! Fire Department 
1. Reserve Fund Transfer Requests 

7:00 PM 
7:15 PM 

ASlU-IS Auditorium 
ASRHS Auclitorium 

David Maher. Community and Economic Development Director 
1. Economic Development Update 
2. 4'" of July Update 

Superintendent Mark Wetzel, Department of Public Works 
1. Recommendation for \'Vastewarcr Opcrator Position 
2. Discussion ofScwcrTic-In Intersection of Douglas Rd and Groton School Rd 

BOS Goals and Objectives Discussion 

Town Administratol"'s Report 
1. Administrative Update 
2. One Day Beer and Wine Permit - St. Mary's Parish for Block Part), 6/27/15 
3. Board/Committce l\ppointments 

New Business/Selectmen's Questions 
1. Proposed Free Cash Policy (Sclecumn Luca) 

Approval of the Minutes 
May 19, 2015 

Adjournment 

Agel/da Ttillc.r arl1/orplaJlJlillgplIJposcs rmD' (flld do 1I01IlCt'CJ.fCIJi/y '"OJlslilule eX(fd lillles. 


