	RECEIVED TOWN CLERK TOWN OF AYER Ayer Town Hall – 1st Floor Meeting Room 2015 MAY 29 AM 10: 46 Ayer, MA 01432 Sugar Applant Tuesday June 2, 2015 Executive Session Meeting Agenda
6:00 PM	Call to Order in Open Session
	Executive Session Pursuant to MGL c. 30A, sec. 21A Exemption #1 (Charges against a public official) Police Officer M. Power; Exemption #3 (Litigation Strategy) Police Officer M. Power
7:00 PM	Adjourn from Executive Session
7:00 PM	Open Session Meeting Agenda Call to Order
	Moment of Silence in Memory of Marcia A. Gilson
	Review and Approve Agenda
	AnnouncementsJBOS Super Town MeetingJune 8, 20157:00 PMASRHS AuditoriumSpecial Town MeetingJune 8, 20157:15 PMASRHS Auditorium
7:05 PM*	Public Input
7:10 PM	Chief Robert Pedrazzi, Ayer Fire Department 1. Reserve Fund Transfer Requests
7:15 PM	 <u>David Maher, Community and Economic Development Director</u> 1. Economic Development Update 2. 4th of July Update
7:25 PM	 Superintendent Mark Wetzel, Department of Public Works Recommendation for Wastewater Operator Position Discussion of Sewer Tie-In Intersection of Douglas Rd and Groton School Rd
7:45 PM	BOS Goals and Objectives Discussion
8:00 PM	 <u>Town Administrator's Report</u> 1. Administrative Update 2. One Day Beer and Wine Permit – St. Mary's Parish for Block Party 6/27/15 3. Board/Committee Appointments
8:15 PM	New Business/Selectmen's Questions 1. Proposed Free Cash Policy (Selectman Luca)
8:30 PM	Approval of the Minutes May 19, 2015
	Adjournment
*Note:	Agenda Times are for planning purposes only and do not necessarily constitute exact times.